Heifers

Junior
Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Class 4

Class 5

Intermediate
Class 6

Class 7

Class 8

Class 9

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Results - S.A. Junior Heifer Expo 2012

92

114
138
104
180
118
136
145
164
77
80
74
67
49
36
18
147
10
115
38
73
94
83
72

133
153
176
148
158
146
130
90
3
123
14
33
70
97
84
184
173
71
96
52

Rellum Farms Lilly G37
Savannah Yella G12
Bayview Duchess G90
Brushwood Park Geiesha
Rellum Farms Pamina G36
Walmona Tempe 1280
Kentash Park Kelly G35
Arki Youron G70

Arabar Gypsy

Rellum Farms Lilly G32
Brentvale Special G6
Bolton Girls Whisper-Gaga
Big River Emma G28
Pebbly Range Geranium
Beckenham Strawberry G54
Bundaleer Rose G113
Jillangolo TPF Robbie G89
Woonallee Rene G119

PJ Kite G14

Glen Eyrie Joybelle G15
PJ Dream G09

Belmore Kendra G207
Lanark Ester G13
Bundaleer Derrimut G99
Walmona Trixie 1235

Warrawindi Gemma

Arabar Gussi

Savannah Clover

Bayview Duchess G61
Bundaleer Derrimut G86
Woonallee Rina G98
Bundaleer Summerton G24
Bundaleer Lightning Kate
Belmore Northern Dancer G122
Nangaringa Winnie G934
Waterfront Gwen G63
Allendale Marline G81
Days Fancy G85

Kentash Park Duchess G17
Bayview Betty G44
Woonallee Kathie G73
Woonallee Vasti G52

Days Daisy G40

Urrbrae Gina

Boulview Gina

(Simmental)
(Simbrah)
(Shorthorn)
(Limousin)
(Simmental)
(Santa Gertrudis)
(Shorthorn)
(Murray Grey)
(Charolais)
(Simmental)
(Limousin)
(Red Angus)
(Murray Grey)
(Limousin)
(Limousin)
(Shorthorn)
(Red Angus)
(Simmental)
(Angus)

(Poll Hereford)
(Angus)
(Shorthorn)
(Angus)
(Shorthorn)
(Santa Gertrudis)

(Limousin)
(Charolais)
(Simbrah)
(Shorthorn)
(Shorthorn)
(Simmental)
(Shorthorn)
(Shorthorn)
(Shorthorn)
(Santa Gertrudis)
(Simmental)
(Poll Hereford)
(Poll Hereford)
(Shorthorn)
(Shorthorn)
(Simmental)
(Simmental)
(Poll Hereford)
(Poll Hereford)
(Charolais)




Class 10

Senior
Class 11

Class 12

Class 13

Class 14

Class 15

Class 16

Steers
Class 1

Class 2

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

171
127
53
47
89

31
69
142
161
183
87
30
129
169
82
95
55
168
61
162
141
178

101
112
117
107
186

139
125
121
75
177
86

124
140
185
27
24

159
111
166
41
91

Woonallee Lady G34
Drayton Park Annie G217
Maryvale Gemma G101
Markowen Ladybird G3
Rellum Farms Otty G24

Boulview Gabrielle
Millennium Springs Geko
M.A.L. Denise G003
Beeamma Debby G16
Pebbly Range Ginger
Woonallee Irene GO1
Woonallee Regal G2
Summit Delta Maree G1
Bayview Miss Betty G4
Big River Emerald G5
Warrawindi Gem 88
Warrawindi Gypsy

Glen Eyrie Joybelle G40
Drayton Park Lassie G117
Lanark Edwina G7
Drayton Park Annabel G036
Pebbly Range Gillyflower
Allendale Fancy G6
Urrbrae Grace

Days Trilby G9

Bolton Girls Whisper-Gucci
Bluelake Angus Kerry F15
Savannah Golden Girl F28
Waterfront Freesia

Tiers Varsha

Boulview Fleur

Te Mania Mittagong F860
Arabar Fia

Belmore Northern Dancer F290

PJ Connie F31

PJ Frosty

Brooklyn’s Wingman
Wyarama Megatron
Ballyvaughan Gemini
Davelle Ronald

Corinda Downs Remington
Steve-O Karoonda
Corinda Downs Winchester
Caithness Gouda

Davelle E17 Prime G18

(Simmental)
(Red Angus)
(Limousin)
(Poll Hereford)
(Simmental)

(Charolais)
(Limousin)
(Simmental)
(Murray Grey)
(Limousin)
(Simmental)
(Simmental)
(Limousin)
(Shorthorn)
(Murray Grey)
(Limousin)
(Limousin)
(Poll Hereford)
(Red Angus)
(Angus)

(Red Angus)
(Limousin)
(Poll Hereford)
(Poll Hereford)
(Poll Hereford)
(Red Angus)
(Angus)
(Simbrah)
(Simmental)
(Red Angus)
(Charolais)
(Angus)
(Charolais)
(Shorthorn)
(Angus)

(Angus x Charolais)
(Angus)
(Shorthorn)
(Murray Grey)
(South Devon)

(Sim-Angus)
(Angus)
(Sim-Angus)
(Charolais)
(South Devon)




Handlers
Juniors
Heat 1 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Novice
Heat 2 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Novice
Heat 3 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Novice
Heat 4 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Novice
Sub-Intermediate
Heat 1 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Novice
Heat 2 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Novice
Heat 3 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Novice
Heat 4 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Novice
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18
17
12
13
16
25
28
22
23
29
20
38
31
37
33
34
30

40
47
49
46
43
50
55
61
59
60
52
56
69
73
71
70
63
67
80
83
85
77
84
81

Lochie McLauchlan
Daniel Doering
Eliza Llewellyn
Jessica Parker
Asha Werner
Angus Day

Eleni Fogden
Angus Llewellyn
Emily Ashby
Amelia Wilson
James Thompson
Dylan Caire
Peggy Jackson
Anais Falzon
Harry Sullivan
Oscar Golding
Jackson Antrobus
Jacqui Palk
Tiffany McLauchlan
Thomas Fogden
Anna Greenfield
Eliza Day

Samuel Parish
Nicholas Hurst

Alexandra Thompson
Annie Boon
Bethany Bayliss
Claire Pearce
Samuel Doering
Dawson Page
Bentley Galpin
Natalie Grylls
Michelle Fairall
Laura Greenfield
Alizah Fogden
Josiah Clifford
Keilan Bamford
Katie De Jong
Hettie Day

Bella Day

Sam Bird
Samuel Keatley
Aimee Bolton
Kate Ashby
Nicholas Sullivan
Alana Girke
Chelsea Rayner
Jason Schubert




Intermediate

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

Seniors
Heat 1

Heat 2

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th
Novice

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Novice
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

95

87

86

88

89

97
106

99
103
104
102
117
112
117
115
111
114
120
127
121
119
118
130
139
129
133
131
135
141
146
147
148
143
144

152
158
153
159
157
155
171
162
170
173
167

Mason Galpin
Rebecca Agnew
Chloe Janic
Sophie Whelan
Kimberley Henningsen
Jacinta Brennan
Any Elliott

Oscar Waterman
Luella Western
Nicole Muller

Tala Davis

Nicola Bolton
Sarah Day
Hannah Bird
Courtney Lallard
Braden Gregory
Elly Michelmore
Nichole Kopp

Josh Hreszczuk
Lauren Buddle
Lane Evans

Ellen Canna

Jodie Jonas

Martin Ebbs
Danielle Nicol
Mark Little

Emily Pitchford
Shannon Donoghue
Chelsea Burpee
Lewis Bruggemann
James Chad
Stacey Michelmore
Clancy Helbig
Cassandra Wood

Nicole Brands
Bridey Jonas
Henri Deans
Rebecca Peucker
Leyanne Jolly
Rebekka Michael
Steph Frankham
Kate Fairlie
Melissa Pogson
Jarrad Eason
Mark Lamborn




Heat 3 1st 178 Sasha Lanyon
2nd 180 Amy Holmes
3rd 185 Maddie Jonas
4th 181 Kevin Lintern
5th 182 Sheree Lawrence
Novice 177 Nikki Van Rijn

Major Awards

Rabobank Award Junior Champion Heifer:

Bundaleer Rose G113 (Shorthorn) Exhibited by William Southon
Reserve Junior Champion Heifer:

Brentvale Special G6 (Limousin) Exhibited by Alana Girke
NAB Agribusiness Award Intermediate Champion Heifer:

Waterfront Gwen G63 (Simmental) Exhibited by Riley Pearce
Reserve Intermediate Champion Heifer:

Woonallee Kathie G73 (Simmental) Exhibited by Clare Bruggemann
RA&HS Award Senior Champion Heifer:

Drayton Park Annabel G036 (Red Angus) Exhibited by Chelsea Burpee
Reserve Senior Champion Heifer:

Warrawindi Gem 88 (Limousin) Exhibited by Mason Galpin
Landmark/CGU Award Champion Steer:

Corinda Downs Remington (Sim/Angus) Exhibited by Rebecca Peucker
Reserve Champion Steer:

Steve-o Karoonda (Angus) Exhibited by Braden Gregory

Stock Journal Trophy Junior Champion Handler:
Lochie McLauchlan

Reserve Junior Champion Handler:
Tiffany McLauchlan

Stock Journal Trophy Sub-Intermediate Champion Handler:
Amiee Bolton

Reserve Sub-Intermediate Champion Handler:
Keilan Bamford

Stock Journal Trophy Intermediate Champion Handler:
Mason Galpin

Reserve Intermediate Champion Handler:
Nicola Bolton

Stock Journal Trophy Senior Champion Handler:
Sasha Lanyon

Reserve Senior Champion Handler:

Nicole Brand

National Foods Achievement Award — Junior Classes
Eliza Day

LG Matten Achievement Award — Sub Intermediate Classes
Kate Ashby

Rabobank Achievement Award — Non-Herdsman Senior Section
Jessica Burpee

Allingtons Achievement Award — Novice Section
Shannon Donoghue




Semex Best Fitted Animal

Junior
Lilly Stewart

Sub Intermediate
Keilan Banford

Intermediate
Mason Galpin

Seniors
Amy Holmes

Stock Journal Encouragement Award — Junior Boy and Girl
Laura Werner
Ethan Fabris

T&R Pastoral Encouragement Award — Sub Intermediate Boy and Girl
Samuel Doering
Alizah Fogden

SA Beef Cattle Breeders Encouragement Award — Intermediate Classes
Luella Western

RA&HS of SA Encouragement Award — Senior Classes
Jackie Wilson

Biz Boost Encouragement Award — Novice Section
Mark Little

LG Matten Junior Judging Encouragement Award — Sub Intermediate Classes
Hettie Day

SA Angus Society Committee Encouragement Award — Senior Junior Judging
Nikki Van Run
James Pitchford

Elders Award — Intermediate Junior Judging
Lewis Bruggemann

Runner Up
Chloe Janic

SA Livestock Exchange Award — Senior Junior Judging
Maddie Jonas

Runner Up
Jessie Thompson

SA Beef Breeders Marketing Award — Sub Intermediate
Amiee Bolton

T&R Pastoral Award — Intermediate Classes Marketing
Lewis Bruggemann

Rabobank Senior Marketing Award — Seniors Marketing
Nick Van Den Berg

Runner Up
Sasha Lanyon

NAB Agribusiness Education Scholarship Award — Intermediate Classes
Lewis Bruggemann

2nd
Chelsea Burpee

3rd
Martin Ebbs

Robertson’s Al Future Cattle Breeders Award
Oscar Golding

LG Matten Clipping Achievement Award
Steph Frankham

Bolton Family Encouragement Award
Sheree Lawrence




Rabobank Award - Reserve Senior Champion Herdsman
Maddie Jonas

Landmark/CGU Senior Champion Herdsman
Kevin Lintern




