Heifers		Result	s - S.A. Junior Heifer Expo 2012	
Junior Class 1	1st	92	Rellum Farms Lilly G37	(Simmental)
Class I	2nd	5	•	(Simbrah)
	3rd	•	Bayview Duchess G90	(Shorthorn)
	4th		Brushwood Park Geiesha	(Limousin)
	5th		Rellum Farms Pamina G36	(Simmental)
Class 2	1st		Walmona Tempe 1280	(Santa Gertrudis)
Olass Z	2nd		Kentash Park Kelly G35	(Shorthorn)
	3rd		Arki Youron G70	(Murray Grey)
	4th		Arabar Gypsy	(Charolais)
	5th		Rellum Farms Lilly G32	(Simmental)
Class 3	1st	77	•	(Limousin)
Class 3	2nd		Bolton Girls Whisper-Gaga	(Red Angus)
	3rd	74		(Murray Grey)
	4th	67	_	(Limousin)
	5th	49	, ,	(Limousin)
Class 4	1st		Bundaleer Rose G113	(Shorthorn)
Class 4	2nd	18		(Red Angus)
	3rd		Woonallee Rene G119	(Simmental)
	4th		PJ Kite G14	(Angus)
	5th	_	Glen Eyrie Joybelle G15	(Poll Hereford)
Class 5	1st		PJ Dream G09	(Angus)
Class J	2nd		Belmore Kendra G207	(Shorthorn)
	3rd	_	Lanark Ester G13	(Angus)
	4th		Bundaleer Derrimut G99	(Shorthorn)
	5th	72	Walmona Trixie 1235	(Santa Gertrudis)
	Jui	12	Walliona Thate 1235	(Santa Sentradis)
Intermediate				
Class 6	1st	133	Warrawindi Gemma	(Limousin)
	2nd	153	Arabar Gussi	(Charolais)
	3rd	176	Savannah Clover	(Simbrah)
	4th	148	Bayview Duchess G61	(Shorthorn)
	5th	158	Bundaleer Derrimut G86	(Shorthorn)
Class 7	1st	_	Woonallee Rina G98	(Simmental)
	2nd	130	Bundaleer Summerton G24	(Shorthorn)
	3rd	90	Bundaleer Lightning Kate	(Shorthorn)
	4th	3	Belmore Northern Dancer G122	(Shorthorn)
	5th	123	Nangaringa Winnie G934	(Santa Gertrudis)
Class 8	1st	14	Waterfront Gwen G63	(Simmental)
	2nd	33	Allendale Marline G81	(Poll Hereford)
	3rd	70	Days Fancy G85	(Poll Hereford)
	4th	97	Kentash Park Duchess G17	(Shorthorn)
	5th	84	Bayview Betty G44	(Shorthorn)
Class 9	1 st	184		(Simmental)
	2nd	173	Woonallee Vasti G52	(Simmental)
	3rd	71	,	(Poll Hereford)
	4th	96	Urrbrae Gina	(Poll Hereford)
	5th	52	Boulview Gina	(Charolais)

	Class 10	1st	171	Woonallee Lady G34	(Simmental)
		2nd	127	Drayton Park Annie G217	(Red Angus)
		3rd	53	Maryvale Gemma G101	(Limousin)
		4th	47	Markowen Ladybird G3	(Poll Hereford)
		5th	89	Rellum Farms Otty G24	(Simmental)
					(
	Senior				
(Class 11	1st	31	Boulview Gabrielle	(Charolais)
		2nd	69	Millennium Springs Geko	(Limousin)
		3rd	142	M.A.L. Denise G003	(Simmental)
		4th	161	Beeamma Debby G16	(Murray Grey)
		5th	183	Pebbly Range Ginger	(Limousin)
(Class 12	1st	87	Woonallee Irene G01	(Simmental)
		2nd	30	Woonallee Regal G2	(Simmental)
		3rd	129	Summit Delta Maree G1	(Limousin)
		4th	169	Bayview Miss Betty G4	(Shorthorn)
	_	5th	82	Big River Emerald G5	(Murray Grey)
(Class 13	1st	95	Warrawindi Gem 88	(Limousin)
		2nd	55	Warrawindi Gypsy	(Limousin)
		3rd	168	Glen Eyrie Joybelle G40	(Poll Hereford)
		4th	61	Drayton Park Lassie G117	(Red Angus)
		5th	162	Lanark Edwina G7	(Angus)
(Class 14	1st	141	Drayton Park Annabel G036	(Red Angus)
		2nd	178	Pebbly Range Gillyflower	(Limousin)
		3rd	9	Allendale Fancy G6	(Poll Hereford)
		4th	101	Urrbrae Grace	(Poll Hereford)
		5th	112	Days Trilby G9	(Poll Hereford)
(Class 15	1st	117	Bolton Girls Whisper-Gucci	(Red Angus)
		2nd	107	Bluelake Angus Kerry F15	(Angus)
		3rd	186	Savannah Golden Girl F28	(Simbrah)
		4th	1	Waterfront Freesia	(Simmental)
		5th	139	Tiers Varsha	(Red Angus)
(Class 16	1st	125	Boulview Fleur	(Charolais)
		2nd	121	Te Mania Mittagong F860	(Angus)
		3rd	75	Arabar Fia	(Charolais)
		4th	177	Belmore Northern Dancer F290	(Shorthorn)
		5th	86	PJ Connie F31	(Angus)
9	Steers				
	Class 1	1st	124	PJ Frosty	(Angus x Charolais)
	.	2nd	140	Brooklyn's Wingman	(Angus)
		3rd	185	Wyarama Megatron	(Shorthorn)
		4th	27	Ballyvaughan Gemini	(Murray Grey)
		5th	24	Davelle Ronald	(South Devon)
		Jui	27	Davelle Rohald	(Oodin Devon)
(Class 2	1st	159	Corinda Downs Remington	(Sim-Angus)
		2nd	111	Steve-O Karoonda	(Angus)
		3rd	166	Corinda Downs Winchester	(Sim-Angus)
		4th	41	Caithness Gouda	(Charolais)
		5th	91	Davelle E17 Prime G18	(South Devon)

Handle	re		
Juniors	3		
Heat 1	1st	8	Lochie McLauchlan
riout .	2nd	2	Daniel Doering
	3rd	4	Eliza Llewellyn
	4th	1	Jessica Parker
	5th	7	Asha Werner
	Novice	9	Angus Day
Heat 2	1st	11	Eleni Fogden
	2nd	18	Angus Llewellyn
	3rd	17	Emily Ashby
	4th	12	Amelia Wilson
	5th	13	James Thompson
	Novice	16	Dylan Caire
Heat 3	1st	25	Peggy Jackson
	2nd	28	Anais Falzon
	3rd	22	Harry Sullivan
	4th	23	Oscar Golding
	5th	29	Jackson Antrobus
	Novice	20	Jacqui Palk
Heat 4	1st	38	Tiffany McLauchlan
	2nd	31	Thomas Fogden
	3rd	37	Anna Greenfield
	4th	33	Eliza Day
	5th	34	Samuel Parish
	Novice	30	Nicholas Hurst
Sub-Intermed	diate		
Heat 1	1st	40	Alexandra Thompson
	2nd	47	Annie Boon
	3rd	49	Bethany Bayliss
	4th	46	Claire Pearce
	5th	43	Samuel Doering
	Novice	50	Dawson Page
Heat 2	1st	55	Bentley Galpin
	2nd	61	Natalie Grylls
	3rd	59	Michelle Fairall
	4th	60	Laura Greenfield
	5th	52	Alizah Fogden
LL O	Novice	56	Josiah Clifford
Heat 3	1st	69	Keilan Bamford
	2nd	73	Katie De Jong
	3rd	71	Hettie Day
	4th	70	Bella Day
	5th	63	Sam Bird
Hoot 1	Novice	67 90	Samuel Keatley Aimee Bolton
Heat 4	1st	80	
	2nd	83 95	Kate Ashby
	3rd	85 77	Nicholas Sullivan
	4th	77 9.4	Alana Girke
	5th Novice	84 81	Chelsea Rayner Jason Schubert
	NOVICE	ΟI	Jason Schubert

Intermediate			
Heat 1	1st	95	Mason Galpin
rieat i	2nd	87	•
	3rd	86	Chloe Janic
	4th	88	
		89	•
Hoot 2	5th		, ,
Heat 2	1st	97	
	2nd	106	•
	3rd	99	
	4th	103	
	5th	104	
Llast O	Novice		
Heat 3	1st	117	
	2nd	112	•
	3rd	117	
	4th	115	•
	5th	111	5 ,
	Novice		•
Heat 4	1st	120	• •
	2nd	127	
	3rd	121	
	4th	119	
	5th		Ellen Canna
Heat 5	1st	130	Jodie Jonas
	2nd	139	Martin Ebbs
	3rd	129	Danielle Nicol
	4th	133	Mark Little
	5th	131	Emily Pitchford
	Novice	135	Shannon Donoghue
Heat 6	1st	141	Chelsea Burpee
	2nd	146	Lewis Bruggemann
	3rd	147	James Chad
	4th	148	Stacey Michelmore
	5th	143	Clancy Helbig
	Novice	144	Cassandra Wood
Seniors			
Heat 1	1st	152	Nicole Brands
	2nd	158	Bridey Jonas
	3rd	153	Henri Deans
	4th	159	Rebecca Peucker
	5th	157	Leyanne Jolly
	Novice	155	•
Heat 2	1st	171	Steph Frankham
	2nd	162	
	3rd	170	
	4th	173	J
	5th	167	

Heat 3	1st	178	Sasha Lanyon
	2nd	180	Amy Holmes
	3rd	185	Maddie Jonas
	4th	181	Kevin Lintern
	5th	182	Sheree Lawrence
	Novice	177	Nikki Van Rijn

Major Awards

Rabobank Award Junior Champion Heifer:

Bundaleer Rose G113 (Shorthorn) Exhibited by William Southon

Reserve Junior Champion Heifer:

Brentvale Special G6 (Limousin) Exhibited by Alana Girke

NAB Agribusiness Award Intermediate Champion Heifer:

Waterfront Gwen G63 (Simmental) Exhibited by Riley Pearce

Reserve Intermediate Champion Heifer:

Woonallee Kathie G73 (Simmental) Exhibited by Clare Bruggemann

RA&HS Award Senior Champion Heifer:

Drayton Park Annabel G036 (Red Angus) Exhibited by Chelsea Burpee

Reserve Senior Champion Heifer:

Warrawindi Gem 88 (Limousin) Exhibited by Mason Galpin

Landmark/CGU Award Champion Steer:

Corinda Downs Remington (Sim/Angus) Exhibited by Rebecca Peucker

Reserve Champion Steer:

Steve-o Karoonda (Angus) Exhibited by Braden Gregory

Stock Journal Trophy Junior Champion Handler:

Lochie McLauchlan

Reserve Junior Champion Handler:

Tiffany McLauchlan

Stock Journal Trophy Sub-Intermediate Champion Handler:

Amiee Bolton

Reserve Sub-Intermediate Champion Handler:

Keilan Bamford

Stock Journal Trophy Intermediate Champion Handler:

Mason Galpin

Reserve Intermediate Champion Handler:

Nicola Bolton

Stock Journal Trophy Senior Champion Handler:

Sasha Lanyon

Reserve Senior Champion Handler:

Nicole Brand

National Foods Achievement Award – Junior Classes

Eliza Dav

LG Matten Achievement Award – Sub Intermediate Classes

Kate Ashby

Rabobank Achievement Award – Non-Herdsman Senior Section

Jessica Burpee

Allingtons Achievement Award – Novice Section

Shannon Donoghue

Semex Best Fitted Animal

Junior

Lilly Stewart

Sub Intermediate

Keilan Banford

Intermediate

Mason Galpin

Seniors

Amy Holmes

Stock Journal Encouragement Award – Junior Boy and Girl

Laura Werner

Ethan Fabris

T&R Pastoral Encouragement Award – Sub Intermediate Boy and Girl

Samuel Doering

Alizah Fogden

SA Beef Cattle Breeders Encouragement Award – Intermediate Classes

Luella Western

RA&HS of SA Encouragement Award – Senior Classes

Jackie Wilson

Biz Boost Encouragement Award – Novice Section

Mark Little

LG Matten Junior Judging Encouragement Award – Sub Intermediate Classes

Hettie Day

SA Angus Society Committee Encouragement Award – Senior Junior Judging

Nikki Van Run

James Pitchford

Elders Award – Intermediate Junior Judging

Lewis Bruggemann

Runner Up

Chloe Janic

SA Livestock Exchange Award – Senior Junior Judging

Maddie Jonas

Runner Up

Jessie Thompson

SA Beef Breeders Marketing Award – Sub Intermediate

Amiee Bolton

T&R Pastoral Award – Intermediate Classes Marketing

Lewis Bruggemann

Rabobank Senior Marketing Award - Seniors Marketing

Nick Van Den Berg

Runner Up

Sasha Lanyon

NAB Agribusiness Education Scholarship Award – Intermediate Classes

Lewis Bruggemann

2nd

Chelsea Burpee

3rd

Martin Ebbs

Robertson's Al Future Cattle Breeders Award

Oscar Golding

LG Matten Clipping Achievement Award

Steph Frankham

Bolton Family Encouragement Award

Sheree Lawrence

Landmar	Jonas k/CGU Senior	Champion H	lerdsman		
Kevin L	intern				